
Cell Phone Email Address

(612) 743-2770 ktseaworth@gmail.com

(917) 678-2393 erika.marie1810@gmail.com

(757) 880-0065 hardingg10@gmail.com

(925) 323-4966 beckyhanna@gmail.com

(347) 742-6626 mbk0608@gmail.com

(347) 219-6250 guerrafamily318@yahoo.com
Guerra, Tara (914) 275-2607 guerrafamily318@yahoo.com

Macken, Goldie (914) 450-3341 juliavozza@gmail.com

(631) 871-6664 cori.d.wagner@gmail.com

(203) 376-4528 brian.t.marquis@gmail.com
(518) 729-7185 fatima.d.sow@gmail.com

(914) 295-4261 ashleyscolorclub@gmail.com

(914) 960-1299 ecmurphy92@gmail.com

(347) 740-6854 mvpozoga@gmail.com

(914) 325-2774 juliana.sasaki@gmail.com

(914) 715-0045 kathrynahorvath@gmail.com

(914) 469-8898 stavolilla@gmail.com

gjmacken@gmail.com

(917) 968-3342 tmauriello@me.comMauriello, Thomas

Sommarribas, Isabel Somarribas, Sarah
Somarribas, Roberto (914) 536-1446 makerasb@hotmail.com

Simolacaj, Olivia Simolacaj, Kathryn
Simolacaj, Anthony (914) 774-4320 asimolacaj@gmail.com

Rosenblum, Kai Sasaki, Juliana
Rosenblum, Harold (917) 621-6259 Arosenblum@viemgmt.com

Pozoga, William Pozoga, Maria
Pozoga, Robert (860) 869-7941 robert.pozoga@gmail.com

Morris, Nolan Morris, Emma
Morris, Francis (914) 500-9194 fjm1990@gmail.com

Marquis, Blair Marquis, Brian
Marquis, Fatoumata

Mauriello, Maevyn Giannetto, Ashley

Mancino, Jordan Wagner, Cori
Mancino, Robert (201) 469-6750 robert_mancino@yahoo.com

Guerra, Joseph Guerra, Joseph

Vozza, Julia
Macken, Greg (914) 560-6479

alan.j.fishman@gmail.com

Goldberg, Henry (Hank) Goldberg, Melissa
Goldberg, Joshua (914) 500-3525

Contopoulos, Helaina Contopoulos, Grace
Contopoulos, Michael (917) 974-4234

Fishman, Edwyn Hanna, Becky
Fishman, Alan (914) 370-0097

Caleca, David Laux, Erica
Caleca, David (917) 705-5568

Red Room 2025-2026
Child's Name Parent/Guardian Name(s)

david.caleca@gmail.com

Bonvetti, Joseph Seaworth, Katie
Bonvetti, Robert (917) 825-5736 rbonvetti@gmail.com

mailto:kathrynahorvath@gmail.com#


(646) 799-4918 p.stephen.tracy@gmail.com

(203) 525-2798 ecerreta@bankstreet.edu

(978) 886-4007 dariasocha@gmail.com

(914) 819-2825 cyannaco@gmail.com
(914) 819-2494 fyannaco@gmail.com

(617) 304-3180 t.j.w@mac.com

Yannaco, Dominik Yannaco, Claudia
Yannaco, Francis

Whitney, Vivian Whitney, Daria
Whitney, Tim

Tulla, Mateo Cerreta Tulla, Erin
Tulla, Eric (617) 388-7971 emtulla@gmail.com

Tracy, Penelope Tracy, Steve
Burke, Sarah (404) 909-3128 burke.sarah.a@gmail.com
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